SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC
WKN: G8267P108

ISIN:

Overview

2024/07/05 22:26:37

Price
47.53 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IE00028FXN24

3.33% (1.53)

IE00028FXN24
WRK
Tradegate
EUR

Other

Stock

23,443 EUR
S&P 500

47.31 EUR (400)
47.90 EUR (400)
46.26 EUR
47.81 EUR
45.70 EUR
46.00 EUR
46.90397 EUR
315

14,774.75

5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00028FXN24&ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00028FXN24&ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3df3d2708313c17565c0e02b3d35cca839c409f2576c1854cd3dcdb33ae4334e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=066a94002b2c0b73e&time=1721023015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e16883a6aa8f864526c29b3477dfa6c1bc0f47a19c6028e6295a3486f7e0e292&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2790b452bc7fa4b0a&time=1721023015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a7eaf5c5bb66eb20c218082eb224a0c1dd2f526efd9885a6e452bb4d5cbfced&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f84e06f3f34c0bb14&time=1721023015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9722683674c3696c5626be695f8ff924c4a027f33a6b82716f77683eb9be52c7&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=206361e83f0848100&time=1721023015&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71fc6c07f98cfcf92221920db9a840e1281f6020583de9c1fdbb83c8eb0abd8d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20245415d3d18169f&time=1721023015&tool=RSC

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

Details

2024/07/05 22:26:37

Price
47.53 EUR

Difference (] 3.33% (1.53)

General attributes

ISIN IE00028FXN24
Symbol WRK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,443 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.31 EUR (400)
Ask (Ask size) 47.90 EUR (400)
Open 46.26 EUR
High 47.81 EUR
Low 45.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.00 EUR
VWAP 46.90397 EUR
Volume (pcs) S5
Trading volume 14,774.75
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.78% +81.41% +7.03%
Perf (abs.) +9.13 +21.33 +3.12
Beta 0.39 0.60 0.94
Volatility  25.17 27.06 31.20

ERSTE

Group

50.00
45.00

40.00 |

i

25.00 A

20.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 47.53 EUR
05

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:28 43.60 EUR
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 49.08 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 42.10 EUR

12
London Stock

46.23 EUR (261
47.59 EUR (687
45.51 EUR (384
38.79 EUR (284

35.80 EUR (2024/02/05
50.22 EUR (2024/06/03
25.80 EUR (2023/07/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

2,016.61

0.00

2024/07/ 17:19 50.7570 USD 0.39

)
)
)
)
50.22 EUR (2024/06/03)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

11

128,673
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=206761320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162736101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136436328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468318850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805456

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
London Stock

Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

17:35

08:01

21:02

18:09

08:08

3,660.00 GBp 13,669.04

42.65 EUR

44.95 EUR

4419 EUR

42.70 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

10,619
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468425799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468425799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151809085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468202354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468318852

SMURFIT WESTROCK PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
—_ ) Smurfit
Westrock

Contact Details
SMURFIT WESTROCK

Beech Hill, Clonskeagh - D04 N2R2 Dublin
Telefon: +353 1 202 7000

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Wilson
Colleen Arnold
Dmitri Stockton
E. Savage
Gracia Martore
J. Brown
James Nevels
Russell Currey
Suzan
Harrison
Terrell Crews
Timothy
Bernlohr

David Sewell
Ben Patel

Alex Pease
Amir Kazmi
Denise

Singleton

Donna Owens
Cox

John O'Neal

Nina E. Butler

Patrick Kivits

Peter
Anderson

Sam
Shoemaker

Thomas M.
Stigers

Vicki Lostetter

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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